WINTERKOMPETITIE 2013/2014 Personele baan K.K.P. (t/m Ronde 3)

Klasse: 1

PI.
1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)

10)
11)
12)
13)
14)
15)
16)
17)

Naam

E.H.T. Kuster
T. Deurloo

R. Klein Willink

Ph.G.L. Vegelin Van Claerbergen

A.G.F. Sprokholt
B.H.R. West
H.A. Flipse

R. Krabbenborg
M.J.J. Wilbrink
L. Bouwman

W. Jansen

J. Scheffer
H.J.G. Klein Brinke
G.B.M. ter Horst
R.P. Steketee
G.W. Gussinklo
S. Ruumpol

Klasse: 2

P.
1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)

10)
11)
12)
13)
14)
15)
16)
17)
18)
19)
20)
21)
22)
23)
24)
25)
26)
27)
28)
29)
30)

Naam

T. Huntink

P. Kreeftenberg
G. Wormgoor

W. Davidse
F.E.M. Stiekema
W. Leijzer

M. Koster

R. Vriezen

G.E.J. Berendsen
E. van Til

E.J. Jolink

Z. Woudenberg
J.A. Schekman
F.J. Silvold
H.W.T. Berendsen
L. Helmink

B. Mulder

G. Menkveld

M. Bannink

T. Wentink
U.A.E. Tomassen
H.F.M. Veenes
A.J.H.M. Kramer
R. Bulten

R. van Hasseld
A.W. Berenpas
M. Berendsen-Schmitjes
R. Spexgoor

E. van Houte

P. Huntink

Afdeling

PR. BERNHARD
DIANA

WILLEM I
EENDRACHT

PR. ALEXANDER
NOORDIJK/LOCH.
PR. ALEXANDER
HET GOUDEN OOG
S.1J.S.

DIANA

DIANA

ZELHEM
WILHELMINA

PR. BERNHARD
VIOS

PR. ALEXANDER
WILHELMINA

Afdeling

D.S.V.

WILLEM I
NOORDIJK/LOCH.
WILLEM 11I

PR. ALEXANDER
DIANA

DIANA

WILLEM 11

PR. JULIANA
PR. ALEXANDER
ZELHEM
ZELHEM

W.S.V.
ARTEMIS

VIOS
EENDRACHT
DIANA
ARTEMIS
DIANA

D.S.V.

D.S.V.

PR. BERNHARD
PR. BERNHARD
D.S.V.
EENDRACHT
WILDENBORCH
VIOS

DIANA

ZELHEM

D.S.V.

Score
788
765
744
744
743
738
735
728
722
713
693
690
684
671
655
531
411

Score
701
690
680
679
677
671
663
658
654
647
645
634
630
629
627
619
618
605
605
604
588
563
513
496
472
457
453
444
437
436



WINTERKOMPETITIE 2013/2014 Personele baan K.K.P. (t/m Ronde 3)

Klasse: 2 (vervolg)

31)
32)
33)
34)
35)
36)
37)
38)

M. Goosens

F. Roelofsen

T. Hendriksen
F. Krabbenborg
H. ter Schegget
S. Stap

B. Kroes

Nick Wentink

Klasse: 3

PI.
1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)

10)
11)
12)
13)
14)
15)
16)
17)
18)

Naam

C.H.J. Addink

B. Steentjes

M. Noteboom
H.Th.J. van Londen
F.Th. Geurts

G. Nijhof

H.E. Suichies

C. Geerling
A.D.M. Borkus

M. Liebrand

F. Niesink

C. Hakvoort

G. Snellenberg
J.J.M. Veenhuizen
H. Fransen

G.E.J. Jansen

O. Baars

A.M. Williams

Klasse: 4

PI.
1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)

10)
11)
12)
13)
14)
15)
16)

Naam

R.J.G. Sprokholt
B. Siemes

T. Cornielje

W. Derksen

B. Berenpas
E.M. Takkenkamp
B.J. Toebes
J.W. Tijken
B.J.G. Kapper
J. Kok

W.J. Besselink
L.J.J. Hoeve

J. van Dijk

M. Wolsink

J. Klein Wentink
A.M.J. Liebrand

NIMROD
S.1J.S.
D.S.V.

HET GOUDEN OOG

NIMROD

PR. JULIANA
NIMROD
D.S.V.

Afdeling
WILDENBORCH
DIANA

PR. BERNHARD
D.S.V.

S.1J.S.

VIOS

ARTEMIS
DIANA

PR. BERNHARD
DIANA

PR. JULIANA
DIANA
ARTEMIS
DIANA
WILDENBORCH
W.S.V.

D.S.V.

PR. ALEXANDER

Afdeling
EENDRACHT
DIANA
DIANA
DIANA
WILDENBORCH
PR. JULIANA
EENDRACHT
PR. JULIANA
W.S.V.
DIANA

PR. JULIANA
NIMROD
NIMROD
VIOS

VIOS
NIMROD

421
402
362
260
212
196
177
104

Score
664
655
626
618
615
603
583
579
579
570
526
515
514
509
476
432
386
356

Score
609
529
503
473
460
427
410
408
395
379
372
344
325
304
247
239



